

Suit No:609335/16

10.11.2016

Present: Sh. Mayank Rustagi, Sh. Ashok Malhotra and Sh.
Manan Bansal, counsels for the plaintiff.
Sh. Jai Ram Garg, counsel for the defendant.
Arguments on the application under Order 12 Rule 6

CPC heard.

Put up for orders on 18.11.2016.

Both the parties are directed to file a compiled
statement of account regarding the receipt/payment by each other.

Devender Kumar Jangala
ADJ/West/Delhi
10.11.2016